F61

FORM

6 45) 10

200

ALL MEN BY THESE FRESENTS, ThatRichard Gamegan and Bette Lou Gamegan hereinafter called the grants Husband and wife for the consideration hereinafter stated to the grantor paid by Patricia.G. Tate, a single woman.... ., hereinafter called the grantor,

hereinafter called grantees, hereby grants, pargains, sells and conveys unto the said grantees, not as tenants in common but with the right of survivorship, their assigns and the heirs of the survivor of said grantees, all of the following described real property with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any wise

12 East, Willamette Meridian, consisting of 20 acres more or less.

Subject to: A 60, foot easement for ingress, egress and utilities, the conterline being the south line of the NE4 and the north line of the SE4 in Section 36 Township 35 South, Range 12 East, Willamette Meridian.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above described and granted premises unto the said grantees, their assigns and the heirs of such survivor, forever; provided that the grantees herein do not take the title in common but with the right of survivorship, that is, that the tee shall vest absolutely in the survivor of the grantees.

And the grantor above named hereby covenants to and with the above named grantees, their heirs and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, that the said premises are free from all encumbrances except easements of record and those apparent to the land.

and that grantor will warrant and forever defend the above granted premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances.

The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$...4500.00

[®]However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration (indicate which).

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural, the masculine includes the teminine and the neuter and, generally, all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument on the 29th

July ______, 19 ___74 ...; if the grantor is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its board of directors.đav of

sterd Gamegan lettes n. amaan (If executed by a corporal affix corporate seal) tte Lou Gamegan STATE OF OREGON. STATE OF OREGON, County of. County of ... Klamath July 29 74 Richard Personally appeared . 19. Personally appeared the above named ... Gamegan & Bette Lou Gamegan each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is theand acknowledged the foregoing instru-......president and that the latter is the ment to be their ...voluntary act and desi. secretary of LLAN and that the seal atlixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be-half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: 1: OFFICIAL SEAL) Before me. Notary P lic for Orego PUULIG Myuca ission expires: Appil 20, (417 (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (1), if not applicable, should be deleted. See Chapter 462, Oregon Laws 1967, as amended by the 1967 Sp 07.07 WARRANTY DEED STATE OF OREGON, (SURVIVORSHIP) County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the τo DON'T USE THIS SPACE; RESERVED at 1:47 o'clock RM., and recorded FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNin book <u>M86</u> on page 9024 Record of Deeds of said County. USED.) CO., PORTLAND, ORE Witness my hand and seal of THE REMNANT No. County affixed. CHURCH 4015 CLINTON AVE Evelyn Biehn, Klamath County Cierk K. FALLS, ORE. 97603 Title. By them Deputy. Fee: \$10.00

ŝ				1.44	5		影片						深圳			穆子	a salara			E.			45		A^3			11	5	
1	15	2		14.1	4.00	-			DH				×		1		12					1					20.1	1		10.00
14	18				36	N A	ΓĽ		EII.	1					1			D							A . 1		8	2		100
					20			- G		计韵			22				33				140						234			
			81.												÷.	9 y					-		<u>_</u>	h	a		調査		13	
					문문							13	11.1	in di	1		1						15		U.				t	ŝ.
Ś	22.1	n ta n gi n t				11	1	4 - 21 -			1.5	,			11		1	1E) I							r			(A)	Ż
Į.				1.1			- i -	1.1		: - [12.	1.	- 7 ŝ			11					51	7 6	6	.		18	2.2

-15

	R. Peterson rtin h Falls, OR	97601		5	34-40-1758		Number:	D7 07 A		
							Date:	05-21-86		
This warra The cur The int This warran	nt has been issued Tent interes erest includ t has been recorde or personal proper	^{against} the abo t rate is es charges	ve named del 1-1/2 per	btor because	No remi month.	t, return	District:	52-303 With no pa	Viiion+	
	or personal proper is computed ince: VI-84-J									
Period	First Notice Ser	t Assessmen	t Date	Tax T		Aua \$.45	per day	until pai	d.	

1.143

SEC N

Balance Due

1984 Tax N/A Penalty 05-20-85 Interest Filing Fee \$907.00 \$45.35 \$241.05 \$10.00 \$1,203.40 \$907.00 TOTAL Penalty \$296.40 Interest \$1,203.40 Filing Fee For further information contact: Cindi Schumacher, Revenue Agent Department of Pevenue, State of Oregon OREGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE. Salem Central Office Selen central orrice Revenue Building, Room 353-955 Centrost, ME Telephone 378-2784 Bruce

County		FENTERED	
	Date	Reference:	
By:			
024w			
027 (Rev. 6-85)			
CATE OF OF-		CLERKCOPY	
TATE OF OREGON: COUNT	Y OF KLAMATH ss.		
ed for record at request of A.I			
A.I	D. 19 86 at 2:36 County Lien Docket	o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded on Page <u>9025</u>	27th day
E \$5.00		on Page 9025	in Vol. <u>M86</u> ,
		Evelyn Biehn, County Cla By	erk
			amila

				WDr		nd	
				, vr mi	T OF E	XECU	TION
. 344 Ma	R. Peterson ri:in			34-40-1758			
Klanat.	h Falls, OR 9	7601			Nun Date	nber: DI-83	, 이 영어 전에 불탁했다.
This warra							
The cur	nt has been issued age rent interest	ainst the above name rate is 1-1/2	ed dobtor because percent per	No remit,	return fil	ed with no) Davment
On any roal	it has been recorded i	n Klamati	1				
Interes Cross Refer	t is computed ence: VI-83-J8	through the d	nay acquire in the	future. Wall Tant. A	dd \$.24 ner	ment against th	ne debtor and a liei
Period	Flist Notice Sent	Assessment Date	Tax	Penalty		uay until	paid.
.303	N/A	05-31-84	\$479,00	-0-	Interest \$148,79	Filing Fee \$10.00	Balance Due
						φ10+00	\$637.79
			\$479.00	Penalty			
partmen	formation contact: Relacher, Revenue, 1 t of Revenue, 1 tral Office	state of Orec		Penalty Interest Filing Fee	\$158.79 OREGON DEP#	ARTMENT OF	\$637, 79 REVENUE:
further int ndi Sch partmen lem Cen venue Bu lem. OR	Minoham n	state of Orec		Interest Filing Fee		ARTMENT OF	
further ini ndi Sch partmen lem Cen venue Bi lem, OR lephone	t of Revenue, s tral Office uilding, Room 3	state of Orec		Interest Filing Fee	OREGON DEPA	ARTMENT OF	
further ini ndi Sch partmen lem Cen venue Bi lem, OR lephone	t of Revenue, s tral Office uilding, Room 3	state of Orec	in to St Net.	Interest Filing Fee		ARTMENT OF	
further ini ndi Sch partmen lem Cen venue Bi lem, OR lephone	t of Revenue, s tral Office uilding, Room 3	State of Oreg 353 - 955 Cent	ON Es St N.E.	Interest Filing Fee Book TERED		ARTMENT OF	
further ini ndi Sch partmen lem Cen venue Ba lem, OR lephone	t of Revenue, s tral Office uilding, Room 3	State of Oreg 353 - 955 Cent	ON Es St N.E.	Interest Filing Fee Book TERED		ARTMENT OF	
further ini ndi Sch partmen lem Cen venue Bi lem, OR lephone	t of Revenue, s tral Office uilding, Room 3	State of Oreg 353 - 955 Cent	ON Es St N.E.	Interest Filing Fee Book TERED		ARTMENT OF	
further ini ndi Sch partmen lem Cen venue Bi lem, OR lephone	t of Revenue, s tral Office uilding, Room 3	State of Oreg 353 - 955 Cent	ON Es St N.E.	Interest Filing Fee Book TERED		ARTMENT OF	
further ini ndi Sch partmen lem Cen venue Bi lem, OR lephone County	t of Revenue, s tral Office uilding, Room 3	State of Oreg 353 - 955 Cent	ON Es St N.E.	Interest Filing Fee Book TERED		ARTMENT OF	
further ini ndi Sch partmen lem Cen venue Ba lem, OK lephone County	Allacher, Revenue, t of Revenue, tral Office uilding, Room 3 97310 378-2784	State of Oreg 353 - 955 Cent	ON Es St N.E.	Interest Filing Fee Book TERED		ARTMENT OF	
further ini ndi Sch partmen lem Cen venue Bi lem, OR lephone County	Allacher, Revenue, t of Revenue, tral Office uilding, Room 3 97310 378-2784	State of Oreg 353 - 955 Cent	in to St Net.	Interest Filing Fee		ARTMENT OF	

¢